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Combination Belt and Disk Grinder -
(DBG-9436)

Product Images

Short Description
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Additional Information

Stock Number
Model Number
Disc Diameter (In.)
Disc Speed (RPM)
Warranty

Prop 65

Weight (Lbs.)
Wheel Grits

Gross Weight

BA9-1227901

DBG-9436

9.0000

3600 rpm

1 Year

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
100

80 (Disc and Belt)

150.0
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