



Combination Belt and Disk Grinder - (DBG-9436)

Product Images





Short Description

Additional Information

Stock Number	BA9-1227901
Model Number	DBG-9436
Disc Diameter (In.)	9.0000
Disc Speed (RPM)	3600 rpm
Warranty	1 Year
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Weight (Lbs.)	100
Wheel Grits	80 (Disc and Belt)
Gross Weight	150.0

